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Quick Installation Guide

GLP/GSTCK

A. 	 Connect Linkage Frame (A) and Flat Plate (J) to 
	 the GSTCK using:
	 Two 6 (M10x110 hex head bolt)
	 Four 19 (M10 washer)
	 Two 15 (M10 nylon lock nut)

B. 	 Connect Cable (37) to the GSTACK as shown.

GFLP/GSTCK

A. 	 Connect Sleeve Tube Assembly (Telescopic 
	 Extension) (E) and Flat Plate (11) to the GSTCK 
	 using:
	 Two 45 (M10x95 hex head bolt)
	 Four 35 (M10 washer)
	 Two 37 (M10 nylon lock nut)

B. 	 Connect Cable (43) to the GSTACK as shown.
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Please refer to the original 
owner’s manual hardware.

Please refer to the original 
owner’s manual hardware.



Wire Rope illustration
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PAGE  2

D4

D2

D5

CABLE  (D4)

CABLE  (D5)

Stamped Eye End 

Stamped Eye End 

Chain End 

Metal Ball End 

                  2920mm

1610mm

D1

D5

M4x8 bolt

D4

D2

D5

snap link

D4

GIOT/GSTCK

A. 	 Connect Main Base Frame (A) and Flat Plate (35) 
	 to the GSTCK using:
	 Two 75 (3/8” x 4 1/4” hex head bolt)
	 Four 51 (3/8” washer)
	 Two 61 (3/8” nylon lock nut)

B. 	 Connect Cable (15) to the GSTACK as shown.

FCDBRKT

                                                                                                          Qty.

  A1.                 HEX HEAD BOLT  M10x105L                                    2

  A2.                 HEX HEAD BOLT  M10x45L                                      1

  C1.                 M10  WASHER                                                           6

  B1.                 M10  NYLON LOCK NUT                                           3 

  D1.                 CABLE END SHAFT (8890-010)                                1            

  D2.                 SNAP LINK  (8810-001)                                             1

  D3.                 PULLEY (9213-002C)                                                1 

  D4.                 2920mm Cable                                                           1

  D5.                 1610mm Cable                                                           1
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FCDWA/GSTCK

A. 	 Connect FCDBRKT (A) and Flat Plate (B) 
	 to the GSTCK using:
	 Two A1 (M10x105 hex head bolt)
	 Four C1 (M10 washer)
	 Two B1 (M10 nylon lock nut)

B.	 Connect FCDBRKT (A) to the FCDWA using:
	 Two (M10x60 hex head bolt)
	 Four (M10 washer)
	 Two (M10 nylon lock nut)

C. 	 Connect Cable (D4) to the GSTACK as shown.

Please refer to the original 
owner’s manual hardware.

Please refer to the original 
owner’s manual hardware.


